		Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. 3	
ELKHORN WATER DISTRICT			
ame of Issuing Corpora	tion		
	CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE	
			RATE PER UNIT
	GENERAL SERVICE		
irst 2,000 Gallons ext 3,000 Gallons ext 5,000 Gallons		\$7.59 Minimum bill 2.72 per 1,000 gallons 2.32 per 1,000 gallons	
ver 10,000 Gallons	MINIMUM BILLS	1.52 per 1,000 gallons	
SENERAL SERVICE METERS			
/8 inch	2,000 gallons	\$ 7.59	
1 inch	5,000 gallons	15.75	
inch inch	10,000 gallons 16,000 gallons	27.35 36.47	
All usage in excess of the General Rate Schedule.	minimum shall be bille	d according to the	
MOBILE HOME PARKS			
McConnell	15,000 gallons	\$ 57.00	1
Elkhorn Capital	76,000 gallons 125,000 gallons	288.80 475.00	
Minimums for mobile home paspaces available by one had for general service. All ageneral service rates.	arks are determined by lf the minimum usage al usage in excess of the	multiplying by the service commination of lowance and mingrumentucky minimum is billed prective	SSION
		1 1770	
		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5	:011,
		BY: May [1]	
ATE OF ISSUE 10-1	0-90	DATE EFFECTIVE 10-0	GE§0
SSUED BY W.D. Juett &	1. D. Vuet la 6xP	TITLE Chairman	
	of Officer(